

MACC Case no. 77 of 2024

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB 01133)

Order No. 07

Dated: 04-11-2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the applicant as last chance.

O.P. No.2 files hazira.

Applicant filed the show cause petition praying for acceptance of the same on the ground stated there .

The cause shown by the applicant is sufficient and it is accepted.

Applicant filed the copy of documents as per firisti.

Let the same be kept in the record.

O.P. No.2 is directed to collect the copy of documents from the record.

Applicant is also directed to take fresh steps upon O.P.1

Fix 16-02-2026 for filing w.s by O.P.2 and taking fresh steps upon O.P.1 by the applicant.

Chief Judge